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Netball 12 years and under

schoolsport
AUSTRALIA

';‘:":: Match Date
Round 1 11/09/2022
Round 1 11/09/2022
Round 1 11/09/2022
Round 1 11/09/2022
Round 1 11/09/2022
Round 1 11/09/2022
Round 2 12/09/2022
Round 2 12/09/2022
Round 2 12/09/2022
Round 2 12/09/2022
Round 2 12/09/2022
Round 2 12/09/2022
Round 3 13/09/2022
Round 3 13/09/2022

2022 results

Team 1

South Australia 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

Western Australia 12 2022

New South Wales 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

Victoria 12 2022

Western Australia 12 2022

Queensland 12 2022

Victoria 12 2022

South Australia 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

Queensland 12 2022

New South Wales 12 2022

Queensland 12 2022

Team 1
Won/Lost

Won

Lost

Lost

Won

Lost

Lost

Won

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Won

Won

Won

30

12

19

30

22

34

27

17

16

16

40

32

24

Team 1
Score

Team 2

New South Wales 12 2022

Queensland 12 2022

Victoria 12 2022

Western Australia 12 2022

South Australia 12 2022

Queensland 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

South Australia 12 2022

New South Wales 12 2022

Western Australia 12 2022

Victoria 12 2022

New South Wales 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

Western Australia 12 2022

Team 2
Won/Lost

Lost

Won

Won

Lost

Won

Won

Lost

Won

Won

Won

Won

Lost

Lost

Lost

17

39

22

15

24

29

11

35

20

19

27

20

15

20

Team 2
Score

Venue Name

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2



Round
Name

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 5

Round 5

Round 5

Round 5

Round 5

Round 5

Match Date

13/09/2022

13/09/2022

13/09/2022

13/09/2022

15/09/2022

15/09/2022

15/09/2022

15/09/2022

15/09/2022

15/09/2022

16/09/2022

16/09/2022

16/09/2022

16/09/2022

16/09/2022

16/09/2022

Team 1

Victoria 12 2022

Queensland 12 2022

Victoria 12 2022

New South Wales 12 2022

Queensland 12 2022

Western Australia 12 2022

South Australia 12 2022

New South Wales 12 2022

South Australia 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

Victoria 12 2022

Western Australia 12 2022

New South Wales 12 2022

South Australia 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

Western Australia 12 2022

Team 1
Won/Lost

Won

Won

Lost

Won

Won

Lost

Won

Won

Lost

Lost

Won

Won

Lost

Won

Lost

Lost

26

35

17

26

37

19

29

24

25

13

29

27

30

28

20

26

Team 1
Score

Team 2

South Australia 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

Western Australia 12 2022

South Australia 12 2022

Victoria 12 2022

New South Wales 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

Victoria 12 2022

Queensland 12 2022

Western Australia 12 2022

Australian Capital Territory 12
2022

South Australia 12 2022

Queensland 12 2022

Victoria 12 2022

New South Wales 12 2022

Queensland 12 2022

Team 2
Won/Lost

Lost

Lost

Won

Lost

Lost

Won

Lost

Lost

Won

Won

Lost

Lost

Won

Lost

Won

Won

17

27

21

24

26

22

31

18

24

17

36

25

23

29

Team 2
Score

Venue Name

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
2

Illawarra Sports Stadium Court
1




Pos Team
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Queensland 12 2022 109 0
New South Wales 12 2022 107 0
South Australia 12 2022 105 O
Western Australia 12 2022 105 0
Victoria 12 2022 104 O
Australian Capital Territory 100 0
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