

Netball 12 years and under 2022 results

Round Name	Match Date	Team 1	Team 1 Won/Lost	Team 1 Score	Team 2	Team 2 Won/Lost	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
Round 1	11/09/2022	South Australia 12 2022	Won	30	New South Wales 12 2022	Lost	17	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1
Round 1	11/09/2022	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	12	Queensland 12 2022	Won	39	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2
Round 1	11/09/2022	Western Australia 12 2022	Lost	19	Victoria 12 2022	Won	22	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1
Round 1	11/09/2022	New South Wales 12 2022	Won	30	Western Australia 12 2022	Lost	15	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1
Round 1	11/09/2022	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	9	South Australia 12 2022	Won	24	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2
Round 1	11/09/2022	Victoria 12 2022	Lost	22	Queensland 12 2022	Won	29	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1
Round 2	12/09/2022	Western Australia 12 2022	Won	34	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	11	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1
Round 2	12/09/2022	Queensland 12 2022	Lost	27	South Australia 12 2022	Won	35	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2
Round 2	12/09/2022	Victoria 12 2022	Lost	17	New South Wales 12 2022	Won	20	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1
Round 2	12/09/2022	South Australia 12 2022	Lost	16	Western Australia 12 2022	Won	19	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1
Round 2	12/09/2022	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	16	Victoria 12 2022	Won	27	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2
Round 2	12/09/2022	Queensland 12 2022	Won	40	New South Wales 12 2022	Lost	20	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1
Round 3	13/09/2022	New South Wales 12 2022	Won	32	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	15	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1
Round 3	13/09/2022	Queensland 12 2022	Won	24	Western Australia 12 2022	Lost	20	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2

Round Name	Match Date	Team 1	Team 1 Won/Lost	Team 1 Score	Team 2	Team 2 Won/Lost	Team 2 Score	Venue Name	
Round 3	13/09/2022	Victoria 12 2022	Won	26	South Australia 12 2022	Lost	17	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	
Round 3	13/09/2022	Queensland 12 2022	Won	35	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	9	Illawarra Sports Stadium Cour 1	
Round 3	13/09/2022	Victoria 12 2022	Lost	17	Western Australia 12 2022	Won	27	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2	
Round 3	13/09/2022	New South Wales 12 2022	Won	26	South Australia 12 2022	Lost	21	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	
Round 4	15/09/2022	Queensland 12 2022	Won	37	Victoria 12 2022	Lost	24	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	
Round 4	15/09/2022	Western Australia 12 2022	Lost	19	New South Wales 12 2022	Won	26	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2	
Round 4	15/09/2022	South Australia 12 2022	Won	29	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	9	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	
Round 4	15/09/2022	New South Wales 12 2022	Won	24	Victoria 12 2022	Lost	22	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	
Round 4	15/09/2022	South Australia 12 2022	Lost	25	Queensland 12 2022	Won	31	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2	
Round 4	15/09/2022	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	13	Western Australia 12 2022	Won	18	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	
Round 5	16/09/2022	Victoria 12 2022	Won	29	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	24	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	
Round 5	16/09/2022	Western Australia 12 2022	Won	27	South Australia 12 2022	Lost	17	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2	
Round 5	16/09/2022	New South Wales 12 2022	Lost	30	Queensland 12 2022	Won	36	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	
Round 5	16/09/2022	South Australia 12 2022	Won	28	Victoria 12 2022	Lost	25	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	
Round 5	16/09/2022	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	Lost	20	New South Wales 12 2022	Won	23	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 2	
Round 5	16/09/2022	Western Australia 12 2022	Lost	26	Queensland 12 2022	Won	29	Illawarra Sports Stadium Court 1	

Pos	Team	Р	W	D	L	PTS
1	Queensland 12 2022	10	9	0	1	28
2	New South Wales 12 2022	10	7	0	3	24
3	South Australia 12 2022	10	5	0	5	20
4	Western Australia 12 2022	10	5	0	5	20
5	Victoria 12 2022	10	4	0	6	18
6	Australian Capital Territory 12 2022	10	0	0	10	10